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The	Cat	Man	of	Aleppo:	Criss	Cross

Answer	clues	based	on	the	content	and	vocabulary	words	from	The	Cat	Man	of
Aleppo	by	Karim	Shamsi-Basha	and	Irene	Latham.	Look	for	hints	in	the	Word

Bank.	Print	the	puzzle	or	use	it	on	your	tablet,	phone,	or	computer.

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
1

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	
2 3

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
4

	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
5

	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	
6

	 	 	
7

	 	
8

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
9

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	
10

	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	



Across

2.	to	leave	something	alone
4.	to	make	someone	feel	better
7.	a	truck	used	to	bring	people	who	are	hurt	to	the	hospital
9.	to	grow	bigger
10.	small	and	skinny

Down

1.	a	cut	or	injury
3.	something	that	you	give	to	a	person	or	an	organization	in	order	to	help	them
5.	to	want	something	to	happen	or	be	true	and	to	believe	that	it	is	possible
6.	to	break	or	ruin
8.	to	leave

Word	Bank

NARROW FLEE AMBULANCE WOUND
COMFORT ABANDON DESTROY SWELL
DONATION HOPE



Answer	Key
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